
Mod: 300/TLV 
Production code: 15302C2R02IHL 

09/2016



85

10

16

8

24

99

44

39

56

41

82

72

95

84

2

6

52

18

32

48

14

36

106

66

5

28

4

15

98

92

34

102

22

109

96

58

54

46

50

70

73

11

12

94

26

80

108

37

31

72

8

11

62

58

110

111

78

73

112

40

97

103

120



242

252
248

254

243

244

250
259

302

296

258

261

310

256

306

321

304297

295

283

282

293

308

280

320

328

263

272

265

267

275

270
274

264

271

304

273

329

290

291

284

211

227

202

204

206 223

214

328
220

222

230

232

224
226

228

225
236

209

211

212

330

255



468

432

437

436

430

434

402

420

444
426

427

420

418

416

412

410422 418

470 424

442
440

438 410

408

406

456

404

418
414

400



648

642

676

668

640

639

672

670

666

664

643

680

682

618

626

620

632

628

692

690

684

696

658

660

654
698

700



Electronic switch 300/TLV TAV. UNICA

Ref. Product name Code

‐ NR CORPO PUL.NEUTRA IT MONTATA NO GUAR 19702036

‐ RS CORPO PUL.NEUTRA RS  IT MON.NO GUAR 19702040

604 GASKET FOR ROUND CONTROL PANEL 19563034

608 RS SCATOLA PER PULS.ROSSA   NEUTRA 19563120

608 NR PUSH BUTTONS BOX 19563118

610 LABEL _ PUSH BUTTON PANEL OPERA/IT 19420164

612 BLACK PUSH BUTTON N.O. 19410140

614 WHITE PUSH BUTTON N.O. 19410142

616 INDICATOR LIGHT CABLE 19410750

618 380/220V PILOT LAMP 19410406

620 TF SCHEDA POT.LED SID        230/400 19411000.12

620 MN PCB 230‐110V LED OM.UL CB 19411102

300/TLV tav1_HRC

Ref. Product name Code

2 CASSA   250‐275‐300  GTT     OSS 19510120

4 RUBBER FEET CNV 25X20 M6 19560161

5 FOOT PLATE _ CANOVA TOP 19540670

6 INTERNAL BLADE COVER MIRRA300 FRM09 19510235

8 BLADE COVER KNOB 19021110

10 RING PIN _ MIRRA 250 C 19534082

11 FLATHEAD CSK SCREW DIN 963 M4 X 10 IX2963004010

12 FLATHEAD CSK SCREW DIN 963 M5 X 14 IX2963005014

14 BLADE GUARD LOCK RING FOR SLICER 19530901

15 SEAL RING NBR 80X95X5 19562140

16 BLADE 300 12"‐ 40/3/254 CE 18300403254F

18 AN.PR.LAMA 300  GTT 19513027

22 PULEG.PRES.MONT.GTT.   250‐300 19700320

24 CINGH.PIAT.M.300V TB2 480 X  9 19310232

28 MICROSWITCH HOLDER RING FOR SLICER 19540905

31 GAUGE PLATE SLIDE _ PALLADIO 300 19500150

32 TIRANTE PARALAMA     GTT 250‐300 19530525

34 MANOPOLA TIR. PAR.M8 5 LOB RS.H.L. 19564007HL

36 PARAFETTA ACCIAIO GTT 300 19531038

37 SLIDE ROD PLD CNV FROM 2008 19336073.08

39 S/STEEL DEFLECTOR SCREW 300‐385 19335011

40 VELA     300   GTT    CE   OSSIDATA 19510327

41 DEFLECTOR STUD BOLT 19336052

44 LOCKING SCREW M8X24 MIRRA 300 193350032

46 VITE SENZA TESTA DIN 913 M 6X08 CE IX2913006008

48 PERNO MOV.+SUPP.VELA IX.GTT 19530725

50 GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M6 X 20 CE IX2913006020

52 GAUGE SUPPORT COVER_ PALLADIO 300 19512260

54 ANELLI ARRESTO DIN 471 D 08E IX2471008

56 KNOB, GAUGE COVER SUPPORT_ PALLADIO 19335021

58 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M8 IX2934008



62 COVER GASKET _ PALLADIO 300 19563060

66 SLIDE GUIDE _ SLICER 300‐370 19540609

70 SCREW TE DIN 933 M 6X12 T.F. IX2933006012

72 BRASS STUD BOLT M6 X 17 _ MIRRA 19337032

73 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6 IX2934006

78 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 30 IX2912006030

80 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 20 IX2912006020

82 BRASS STUD BOLT 6X25 19337002

84 SLIDE SPRING _ PALLADIO 300 19390760

85 SLIDE CAP _ CANOVA/PALLADIO 19536040

92 INDEX CAM _ CANOVA/PALLADIO 19563560LV

94 GRUB SCREW DIN 916 M 6X8 NE NE0916006008

95 CORRUGATED WASHER 19 19342006

96 RONDELL. SPESS. DIN 988 18X25X1 IX29881802501

97 OIL TUBE 19553009

98 KNOB WASHER SLICER 300‐370 19562150

99 BUSHING 18.20.20 19324108

102 MANOPOLA   NUMERATA   RS.H.L.GH30 19564003HL

103 OIL LABEL 19420175

106 HOLDING RING NUT _ MIRRA 250 19534062

108 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8 IX2125008

109 WASHER DIN 9021 D 8X24 IX29021008024

110 FLATHEAD CSK SCREW DIN 963 M5 X 10 IX2963005010

111 FLATHEAD CSK SCREW DIN 963 M5 X 12 IX2963005012

112 LOW HEX.NUT DIN 439 M 6 IX2439006

120 BLADE REMOVAL TOOL FOR SLICER 300 19702508

300/TLV tav2_HRC

Ref. Product name Code

202 THREADED RELEASE PLATE _ SLICER CE 19533200

204 PIAST. SGANCIO CARR. GTT CE 19533225

206 RELEASE NEEDLE _ SLICER 300‐385 CE 19565001

209 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8 IX2125008

211 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M8 IX2934008

212 CARRELLO CNV 250 BRONZ.    LAV.PFUS 19500540

214 SELF‐LUBR.BUSHES 20.23.25 MIRRA 300 19324032

220 BRASS STUD BOLT 6X25 19337002

222 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6 IX2934006

223 PIN _ SLICER 220‐250 CE 19534034

224 RELEASE SPRING 220‐250 CE 19390600

225 BEARING WASHER 19346015

226 THREADED BUSH _ SLICER 220‐250 CE 19534024

227 BEARING PIN _ SLICER 250‐330 19540805

228 LOCKRING EXT._ SLICER 220‐250 CE 19534029

230 VITE TSP‐ DIN 963 M 6X16 IX2963006016

232 CARRIAGE PLATE CNV CE 19533040

236 BEARING FOR SLICER 6000 2RS R11 19320154

242 BARRA TONDA CARR. CNV   250‐300 19530640

243 SPRING FOR CARRIAGE RAILS 300 MRR S 19390132



244 ROUND BAR SPRING _ MIRRA 300 19390134

248 SQUARE RAIL  CNV 19540140

250 VITE TCEI DIN 912 M 6X16 IX2912006016

252 PLATE CNV 19530840

254 ROUND BAR SCREW 26 19335002

255 GRUB SCREW DIN 913 MX45 CE IX2913008045

256 MANOPOLA TIR. PAR.M8 5 LOB RS.H.L. 19564007HL

258 GAMBO GTT      250‐275‐300 OSSIDATO 19510625

259 S/S ARM BUSHING CNV 1953401640

261 BUSHING CMV 19534012

263 TAPPO X PIATTO BS MRR   300 SV 19536034

264 MEAT CARRIAGE 250‐300 19510410

265 VITE TSPEI DIN 7991 M 8X14 IX27991008014

267 SCREW TSPEI DIN 7991 M 8X20 IX27991008020

270 ASTINA PRESSAMERCE   MRR SV 250/300 19530410

271 MOVEMENT HEAD D8,5XHT2 FOR SLICER 19563201

272 SELF‐LUBR.BUSHES 12.14.12 FRM 2001 19324102

273 VITE BLOCCAG.PIATTO MNT 300 19335044

274 RONDELLA DISTANZ. PIATTO BS GTT 19563261

275 ANELLO PARACOLPO PIATTO BS GTT 19563260

280 SCORREV. 250‐300 MRR    SV OSSIDATA 19511610

282 END WEIGHT SLEEVE _ LEO BS2 350‐385 19335256

283 DIST. MANOPOLA STAFFA  BS2 LNR 19335258

284 WASHER DIN 9021 D 8X24 IX29021008024

290 BRACCIO MONTATO SPECIAL.SV 300 19700119

295 FLANGIA 300‐385 STAF.BS1 OSS 19511845.14

296 STAFFA+PUNT.LNR BS1 350/385 19700146

297 MEAT PRESS BUFFER 19563207

302 HAND GUARD BS VAS 19562376

304 FLATHEAD CSK SCREW DIN 963 M5 X 12 IX2963005012

306 MANOP. PRESSAMERCE RS H.L.OVALE M10 19564001HL

308 GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M 10X30 CE IX2913010030

310 MANOPOLA A VOLANO PRESSAM RS.H.L.CE 19564009HL

320 HANDLE BLOCK FROM 04 _ LEONARDO/GAL 19525052

321 VITE SENZA TESTA DIN 913 M 10X45 CE IX2913010045

328 HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M6 X 16 IX2933006016

329 FERMO X PIATTO MRR BS   SV  300 19540832

330 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 6 IX2125006

300/TLV tav3_HRC

Ref. Product name Code

‐ AFFILAT.INC.      CNV  250 19800040

400 VITE TSP‐ DIN 963 M 8X14 IX2963008014

402 SHARPENER HOUSING CNV CE 19511240C

404 MANOPOLA PRIG.AFF.M8 6 LOB RS.H.L. 19564008HL

406 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M8 IX2934008

408 CIRCLIP DIN 471 D 05E IX2471005

410 SHARPENER SPRING _ SLICER 250‐300 19390303

412 DEBURRING PIN _ SLICER 250‐300 19540703



414 RONDELLA GROWER UNI 1751 D 8 IX21751008

416 DEBURRING STONE D.40 H8 F6 19300201

418 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 6 IX2125006

420 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6 IX2934006

422 LOW HEX.NUT DIN 439 M 6 IX2439006

424 SHARPENING PIN _ SLICER 250‐300 19540704

426 DEBURRING BUTTON _ SLICER 250‐300 19550203

427 BUTTON LOCKING SCREW_SLICER 250‐370 19335025

430 VIBRATION DAMPER 19560152

432 MANOP.IX.VASCHETTA AFF.       CNV 19335022

434 GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M5 X 20 CE IX2913005020

436 BOTTOM ENCLOSURE SHARPENER CNV 19511241C

437 VITE  RISCONT.CONICA ANELLO DAL 09 19336055.09

438 WASHER DIN 125 D 5 IX2125005

440 HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M5 X 20 IX2933005020

442 PIN SHARPENER CNV 250‐300 19540440

444 CAPPUCCIO RISCONT.AFFIL. DAL 09 19336056.09

456 SHARPENER FRAME_MIRRA VERT.220‐300 19021332

468 SHARPENING BUTTON _ SLICER 250‐300 19550202

470 SHARPENING STONE D40 H11 F6 19300101

300/TLV tav4_HRC

Ref. Product name Code

618 LOW HEX.NUT DIN 439 M8 IX2439008

620 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8 IX2125008

626 CAPACITOR 8µF CODOLO M8 19410301

628 VITE TCEI DIN 912 M 6X08 IX2912006008

632 RELAIS BOX FOR SLICER 19563127.09

639 VITE TCEI DIN 912 M 5X8 IX2912005008

640 SUPPORT,TERMINAL BLOCK FOR SLICER 19541741

642 POWER CORD SUKO PA 205 19410530

643 VITE TE DIN 933 M 6X08 T.F. IX2933006008

648 MOTOR MRR‐CNV 300 P.50 230/50/1 19403052

654 INDICATOR LIGHT CABLE 19410750

658 GROUND WIRE UL FOR SLICER 300‐385 19410739

660 CAVETTO X PONTE SCHEDA POT SID.UL 19410742

664 MICROSWITCH SINGLE‐PHASE 19410201

666 GRUB SCREW DIN 916 M 6X8 NE NE0916006008

668 PERNO MOTORE MRR 300 SV 19540532

670 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 5 IX2934005

672 GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M 5X30 CE IX2913005030

676 STAFFA TIR. MOTORE GTT 250 19540320

680 BOX COVER FOR SLICER + 19563148.09

682 VITE AUTOF.TCB+ DIN 7981 D 3,5X13 IX279813,5013

684 COPERTURA  INFERIORE  CNV 19563140

690 PERNO ESAG.SUP. COPER.  CNV 19540740

692 PERNO ESAG.SUP.MOTORE   GTT 19540720

696 SCREW TBEI ISO 7380 M 6X12 IX27380006012

698 CAVET.ALIM  PULS‐PA 205 AFF MN 19410718

700 CAVO MICRO 220‐250 NO NORM NO CAS 19410701


